
Day Date Time Activity Location

Thursday 1/11/2024 7pm NCCSWCD Board Meeting District Office
640 Cosman Road, Elk Grove Village, 

Thursday 2/8/2023 7pm NCCSWCD Board Meeting District Office
640 Cosman Road, Elk Grove Village, 

Thursday 3/21/2024 7pm NCCSWCD Board Meeting District Office
640 Cosman Road, Elk Grove Village, 

Thursday 4/11/2024 7pm NCCSWCD Board Meeting District Office
640 Cosman Road, Elk Grove Village, 

Thursday 5/9/2024 7pm NCCSWCD Board Meeting District Office
640 Cosman Road, Elk Grove Village, 

Thursday 6/13/2024 7pm NCCSWCD Board Meeting District Office
640 Cosman Road, Elk Grove Village, 

Thursday 7/11/2024 7pm NCCSWCD Board Meeting District Office
640 Cosman Road, Elk Grove Village, 

Thursday 8/8/2024 7pm NCCSWCD Board Meeting District Office
640 Cosman Road, Elk Grove Village, 

Thursday 9/12/2024 7pm NCCSWCD Board Meeting District Office
640 Cosman Road, Elk Grove Village, 

Thursday 10/10/2024 7pm NCCSWCD Board Meeting District Office
640 Cosman Road, Elk Grove Village, 

Thursday 11/14/2024 7pm NCCSWCD Board Meeting District Office
640 Cosman Road, Elk Grove Village, 

Thursday 12/12/2024 7pm NCCSWCD Board Meeting District Office
640 Cosman Road, Elk Grove Village, 
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